Dino Bento
Helder Pereira
Sergio Antunes
José Fontinha
Miguel Bértolo
Hugo Gabriel
Paulo Roque
Ricardo Ferreira
Paulo Moreira
Jorge Nunes
Bruno Mordomo
Pedro Ribeiro
Antdnio Martins
Luiz Mota

Luis Alexandre
Rui Silva
Antdnio Almeida
Vitor Diniz
Ruben Caetano
Lucio Carrilho
Rui Margal
Gongalo Cruz
Marco Vitorino
Ricardo Gongalves

André Alves

CBA-S
CAFZz
SCFz
CBA-S
FTT
ACRS Cita
FTT
ACRS Cita
ubcC
ACRS Cita
CDE-S
CDE-S
COA
CBA-S
ACRS Cita
ACRS Cita
IND-S
CBA-S
CPA-S
ACRS Cita
D+
CPA-S
CPA-S
FTT
CBA-S

IX trail
Templa

rio

100

80
74

Almourol
4 Vista

100
97

71

99

93
70

76

Alcanena

Trail

81

70
65
79
77
66
86
76
54
76
89

65

100

85
64

77
80

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
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GERAL MASC

Trilhos

do

Almour

ol

80
73

65

68
100
80
87

Trail

Coragdo Santaré
do  mtrail
Ribatejo BMW
88 96
94
84
76 81
53 91
88
73
92
54
90
100
100
95
87
85 86

Trail do

Almond Nabdo

a

95
95

71

100
88

2023

100

98

86

95

77

96
76

85
91

87

Espite
2023

94
89
72
76
87
87

96
89
66

67
88
80
84

97

100

97
88

Xl Trilhos  Trail Trail Trail
Templarios Alpiar¢ Abrante Fatima
- Regional a s 2023
184 92 88
174 86 81 80
156 81 71 80
144 77 76
170 88
88 85
142 78
98 94
164
150 82 90
190 100
130 64 64
182 90
79
200 100
146 79
93 93
93
152 80
178
84 86
158 79

Gloria
2023

85

72

76

87

60

61

100

66

75

77

F.

Zezere

2023

96

59

71
80

77

Total

1203
1065
936
884
750
624
584
562
518
505
488
479
469
460
447
421
400
387
383
378
373
370
345
325
317



André Pereira
Pedro Alfaiate
Humberto Santos
Filipe Costa
Sérgio Campos
Dinis Santos
Nelson Saraiva
Jodo Tanoeiro
Rui Fresco
Tedfilo Casimiro
Eurico Silva

Rui Marto
Miguel Ribeiro
Ricardo Neves
David Costa
Rafael Matias
Edgar Gaspar
Fabio Lamas
Renato André
Jorge Correia
Diogo Matafome
Nuno Carvalho
Pedro Narciso
Gongalo Campos
Nuno Gomes
Pedro Fojo
Pedro Silva
Bruno Carmo
Nuno Nunes
Luis Marques
Miguel Costa
Carlos Santos

Gongalo Lopes

FTT
CBA-S
CPA-S
CDE-S
CDE-S
CDE-S
CBA-S

ubC
CPA-S

FTT

FTT

FTT
CPA-S
CAFZZ

FTT
CDE-S
CBA-S

FTT

ACRS Cita
CBA-S
CPA-S
CPA-S

TSU
TSU
CBA-S
CPA-S
CBA-S
TSU
CAFZz
TSU
CBA-S
UFCT
CBA-S

74

98

70

98

80

80

71

62

89
74

87

64
86

79

64

72
72

82

84

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
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68

69

82

95

73

83

81

85

83

65

91

77

78

94

81

85

81

75

91

146

196

168
120

92

84

100

74

74

88

80

78

73

70

60

94

88

76

79

65

79

87

86

100

59

313
282
280
270
268
256
254
246
245
237
235
226
195
189
182
161
159
159
127
88
85
84
83
80
80
78
77
73
71
70
64
62
60



Micael Costa
Tiago Jeronimo
Joel Martins
Jodo Rosado
Filipe Cruz
Miguel Capitulino
Nuno Gil

Miguel Dinis

CDE-S
ubC
CBA-S
CBA-S
CBA-S
CBA-S
CBA-S
CBA-S
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60

60

58
56
52
52
48
4

60
60
58
56
52
52
48
4



